
KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

10:21 AM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 3 Class: WSQHA RSMSNY Novice Youth Ranch Showmanship 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

E
Renay Crosby
Gold Bar, WA2016

UB40 Daphine Stocker329

2

N

Angela Greenshields
Seatac, WA

The Missing Lynx Lillian Cicciarella341

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

329
341

329
341

1
2

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

10:21 AM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 4 Class: WSQHA RSMS5 Youth Ranch Showmanship 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Angela Greenshields
Seatac, WA

The Missing Lynx Lillian Cicciarella341

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

341 3411

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

10:21 AM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 5 Class: WSQHA RSMSWA W/T Am Ranch Showmanship 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Colleen Ellen Mastro
Monroe, WA2000

Docs Pretty Ally Colleen Ellen Mastro335

2

Z

Patrick Husting
Sammamish, WA2015

Who Dats Final Beau Patrick Husting512

3

Z
Joni McSpadden
Sedro-Wooley, WA2004

Pica Little Heaven Joni McSpadden611

4

S

Kelsey Ullsmith
Ferndale, WA2017

Chics Dig Sparkles Kelsey Ullsmith628

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

335
512
611
628

335
512
611
628

1
2
3
4

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

10:21 AM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 6 Class: WSQHA RSMSGW W/T Green Horse Ranch SMS 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Patrick Husting
Sammamish, WA2015

Who Dats Final Beau Patrick Husting512

2

C

Tonya Lamb
Arlington, WA2022

Shr This Spots Smokin Elsie Lamb304

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

512
304

512
304

1
2

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

10:21 AM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 7 Class: WSQHA RSMSNA Novice Am Ranch Showmanship 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Colleen Ellen Mastro
Monroe, WA2000

Docs Pretty Ally Colleen Ellen Mastro335

2

S

Harleigh Karissa McSpadden
Sedro-Wooley, WA

Smart N Sinful Harleigh Karissa McSpadden317

3

Z
Melinda Couvillion

2018

Blondes Like Gold Melinda Couvillion332

4

S

Robin Bruntil
Acme, WA2019

Skeetsshootinmagnum Robin Bruntil310

4

S
Teresa S Kats
Lynden, WA2016

Joe Money Teresa S Kats324

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

335
317
332
324
310

335
317
332
310
324

1
2
3
4
5

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

10:21 AM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 8 Class: WSQHA RSMS7 Amateur Ranch Showmanship 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Andrea Ortt
Kelowna, BC2020

LLW Big Bank Hank Andrea Ortt331

2

Z

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA2011

Slicks Steady Date Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt319

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

331
319

331
319

1
2

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

10:21 AM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 9 Class: WSQHA RSMSSA Silver Amateur Ranch Showmanship 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Colleen Ellen Mastro
Monroe, WA2000

Docs Pretty Ally Colleen Ellen Mastro335

1

Z

Dawn M Slauson

2017

Mosly Goin Steady Dawn M Slauson1408

3

S
Teresa S Kats
Lynden, WA2016

Joe Money Teresa S Kats324

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

335
1408
324

1408
335
324

1
2
3

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott



KDL Equestrian Service
4/19/2025 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

10:21 AM

Show #419 Spring Round Up
Monroe WA
4/19/2025

Showbill: 11 Class: WSQHA RSMSS Sr Horse Ranch Showmanship 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Colleen Ellen Mastro
Monroe, WA2000

Docs Pretty Ally Colleen Ellen Mastro335

2

Z

Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
Bellingham, WA2011

Slicks Steady Date Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt319

2

2
Teresa S Kats
Lynden, WA2016

Joe Money Barb Walton324

4

S

Samantha Lynn Klein

2021

Bad Lena Chexanic Samantha Lynn Klein325

5

Z
Andrea Ortt
Kelowna, BC2020

LLW Big Bank Hank Andrea Ortt331

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

335
324
319
325

335
319
324
325
331

1
2
3
4

Dolly

Chayer

Pam Scott


