Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 3 Class: WSQHA RSMSNY Novice Youth Ranch Showmanship

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	329 UB40		Daphine Stocker	Renay Crosby
		2016		E Gold Bar, WA
2	341 The Missing Lynx		Lillian Cicciarella	Angela Greenshields N Seatac, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
1	329	329
2	341	341

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 4 Class: WSQHA RSMS5 Youth Ranch Showmanship

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Judge(s): Dolly Chayer, Pam Scott

Place	Back # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Exhibitor's Name Foal Year Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	341 The Missing Lynx	Lillian Cicciarella	Angela Greenshields N Seatac, WA

1st Judge: 2nd Judge:

Dolly Chayer Pam Scott

341

Place

1

341

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 5 Class: WSQHA RSMSWA W/T Am Ranch Showmanship

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	335	Docs Pretty Ally	2000	Colleen Ellen Mastro	Colleen Ellen Mastro Z Monroe, WA
2	512	Who Dats Final Beau	2015	Patrick Husting	Patrick Husting Z Sammamish, WA
3	611	Pica Little Heaven	2004	Joni McSpadden	Joni McSpadden Z Sedro-Wooley, WA
4	628	Chics Dig Sparkles	2017	Kelsey Ullsmith	Kelsey Ullsmith S Ferndale, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
	Dolly	Pam Scott
Place	Chayer	
1	335	335
2	512	512
3	611	611
4	628	628

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 6 Class: WSQHA RSMSGW W/T Green Horse Ranch SMS

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Bac	k # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	512	Who Dats Final Beau		Patrick Husting	Patrick Husting
			2015		Z Sammamish, WA
2	304	Shr This Spots Smokin	1	Elsie Lamb	Tonya Lamb
			2022		C Arlington, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
1	512	512
2	304	304

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 7 Class: WSQHA RSMSNA Novice Am Ranch Showmanship

Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	335	Docs Pretty Ally	2000	Colleen Ellen Mastro	Colleen Ellen Mastro Z Monroe, WA
2	317	Smart N Sinful		Harleigh Karissa McSpadden	Harleigh Karissa McSpadden S Sedro-Wooley, WA
3	332	Blondes Like Gold	2018	Melinda Couvillion	Melinda Couvillion Z
4	310	Skeetsshootinmagnum	2019	Robin Bruntil	Robin Bruntil S Acme, WA
4	324	Joe Money	2016	Teresa S Kats	Teresa S Kats S Lynden, WA

1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
335	335
317	317
332	332
324	310
310	324
	Dolly Chayer 335 317 332 324

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 8 Class: WSQHA RSMS7 Amateur Ranch Showmanship

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Back # Horse's N	lame	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
	Horse Re	g# Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	331 LLW Big Bank	: Hank	Andrea Ortt	Andrea Ortt
		2020		Z Kelowna, BC
2	319 Slicks Steady	Date	Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt	Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt
		2011		z Bellingham, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge
Place	Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
1	331	331
2	319	319

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 9 Class: WSQHA RSMSSA Silver Amateur Ranch Showmanship

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	335 Docs Pretty Ally		Colleen Ellen Mastro	Colleen Ellen Mastro
		2000		Z Monroe, WA
1	1408 Mosly Goin Steady		Dawn M Slauson	Dawn M Slauson
		2017		Z
3	324 Joe Money		Teresa S Kats	Teresa S Kats
		2016		S Lynden, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
Place	Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
1	335	1408
2	1408	335
3	324	324

Show #419 Spring Round Up Monroe WA 4/19/2025

Showbill: 11 Class: WSQHA RSMSS Sr Horse Ranch Showmanship

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	335	Docs Pretty Ally	2000	Colleen Ellen Mastro	Colleen Ellen Mastro Z Monroe, WA
2	319	Slicks Steady Date	2011	Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt	Cassidy Elizabeth Schmidt Z Bellingham, WA
2	324	Joe Money	2016	Barb Walton	Teresa S Kats 2 Lynden, WA
4	325	Bad Lena Chexanic	2021	Samantha Lynn Klein	Samantha Lynn Klein S
5	331	LLW Big Bank Hank	2020	Andrea Ortt	Andrea Ortt Z Kelowna, BC

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:
Place	Dolly Chayer	Pam Scott
1	335	335
2	324	319
3	319	324
4	325	325
		331